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Angles Maths Hub is excited to welcome a range of guest speakers from the world of Maths 
education to deliver a series of online sessions for secondary teachers. 
Our free, one-hour, twilight sessions allow teachers to engage with and consider a variety of 
key Maths topics. Each session will be delivered twice, across the Spring and Summer terms 
and will all be online, 4pm - 5pm

Secondary Mathematics CPD: Free Twilight 
Sessions this Spring and Summer!

Schools new to Angles Maths 

Hub are warmly welcomed and 

encouraged to attend. 

All sessions are free of charge 

How to Support pupils with Maths Anxiety - an introduction
Associate Professor Sue Johnston-Wilder, Warwick University
Recognising Maths Anxiety and strategies to support students in the classroom 
Thursday 24th March or Thursday 12th May

Preparing for the 2022 GCSE exams 
Representatives from AQA and Edexcel
What every teacher needs to know to prepare students for the upcoming GCSE exams
AQA: Tuesday 8th March Edexcel: Thursday 10th March

Supporting Covid Recovery - using NCETM Checkpoints
Becky Donaldson - NCETM Assistant Director of Secondary
Checkpoints are diagnostic activities that will help teachers assess the understanding and 
suggest ways to address any gaps that become evident.
Wednesday 16th March or Wednesday 8th June

Developing Conceptual Understanding in Maths - through the use of Manipulatives 
Christina Feilden - Angles Maths Hub Work Group Lead
An introduction to double sided counters and algebra tiles to strengthen understanding
Double Sided Counters: Wednesday 2nd March or Wednesday 4th May 
Algebra Tiles: Wednesday 30th March or Wednesday 25th May

Learning to Lead Professional Development - training opportunities for teachers 
Sam Phillips & Charlotte Martin - Angles Leadership team
The NCETM have a range of funded programmes for those looking to deliver Maths training 
in the future
Wednesday 9th March or Wednesday 18th May

Using Technology to support learning at A Level
Tom Marjoram - Angles Work Group Lead
How to use the Casio 991ex Classwiz calculator to support learning in A Level Maths 
Thursday 10th March or Wednesday 27th April 

How to survive an Ofsted Maths Deep Dive - Details to be confirmed

To register your interest for any sessions please complete the short Google form HERE
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